Leistungs-/IStehwellenmessbriicke V2.0

Anzahl

PNBENMNNRPNRRNRE DGR

Wert

1,4-10pF
100n

1in
270p/Styrofl.
AA143
LM358N
FT50-43
22

3k3

100k

1k

4k7

20k
Gehause

Bauteil

Trimmkondensator
Keramikkondensator
Keramikkondensator

Styroflex C

Germaniumdiode

OP Amp

Ferritkern
Metallschichtwiderstand
Metallschichtwiderstand
Metallschichtwiderstand
Metallschichtwiderstand
Metallschichtwiderstand
Spindeltrimmer
WeiRRblechgehause

Platine Pwr/Swr V2.0 (4fach
Kombiplatine, nur zusammen mit
MicLS/Display/10WPA/PwrSwr,
Gesamtpreis fur alle 4 Platinen 36 €)

Gehause

RM 2,5
RM 2,5

55x74x30

Tabellel

Lieferant

Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
Reichelt
schubert-gehaeuse.de

www.helitron.de
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Bestell.Nr.

TRIMMER 11109
X7R-2,5 100N
X7R-2,5 1,0N
STYROFLEX 270P
AA 143

LM 358 DIP

FT 50-43
METALL 22,0
METALL 3,30K
METALL 100K
METALL 1,00K
METALL 4,70K
64Y-20K

Nr.5

Einzelpreis

0,56 €
0,06 €
0,04 €
0,31€
0,95 €
0,18 €
0,77 €
0,82 €
0,82 €
0,82 €
0,82 €
0,82 €
0,30 €
2,25€

12,00 €

Summe:

Gesamtpreis

0,56 €
0,30 €
0,16 €
0,31€
1,90 €
0,18 €
0,77 €
1,64 €
0,82€
164 €
1,64 €
3,28 €
0,60 €
2,25 €

12,00 €

28,05


http://www.helitron.de/
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